
Heart of Missoula Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: September 6, 2017

Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Little McCormick Park

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome & BBQ

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Neighborhood Watch – Ethan Smith, Crime Prevention Officer

4. Traffic signal box art – Kathi Olson, Public Art Committee

5. Off-Campus Renter Center – Jordan Lyons, Director

6.  Downtown Missoula – Linda McCarthy, DMP Executive Director

- Mercantile

- Student housing

- Library

- BID and DMP

- Downtown development

- Fox Triangle project

7.  Q & A with City Council

8. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

9. Setting Neighborhood Priorities – Jane Kelly

10. New Business

11. Announcements

12. Public comment on non-agenda items

13. Items to report to City Council

14. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 

Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Kathi Olson, Public Art Committee kameomt@gmail.com 

Jordan Lyons, University of Montana Jordan.lyons@mso.umt.edu 243-2017

Linda McCarthy, Downtown Missoula Partnership linda@missouladowntown.com 543-4238

Heidi West, Ward 1 City Council Representative hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158

Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 City Council Representative bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857

Heart of Missoula Neighborhood Council Leadership Team heartofmissoula@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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